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Position

County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel, Senior
Deputy County Counsel lll
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI

Risk Analyst |

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages
$122,910
$96,248
$69,709
$65,819
$59,283
$47,484
$42,326
$36,190



