	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Lake County	County Counsel	\$122,910
2.	Deputy County Counsel, Senior		Lake County	County Counsel	\$96,248
3.	Deputy County Counsel III		Lake County	County Counsel	\$69,709
4.	Deputy County Counsel III		Lake County	County Counsel	\$65,819
5.	Deputy County Counsel III		Lake County	County Counsel	\$59,283
6.	Risk Analyst I		Lake County	County Counsel	\$47,484
7.	Legal Secretary III		Lake County	County Counsel	\$42,326
8.	Legal Secretary II		Lake County	County Counsel	\$36,190